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And our flag was still there, o'er the Land of the Free, and the Home of the Brave.

God Bless America!
Sept. 11, 2001

Individual Results
Final Team Standings (by points)
Final Team Standings (by time)

2009 Hornet - Red Devil Invitational

September 5, 2009
Girls Varsity
3.0 miles

RACE RESULTS
Course record is 0:17:33.5 by Shannon Phelan of Naperville North on Oct. 22, 2005

Place

Ovral Score School Name Time
1 1 Naperville Central Amanda Fox (So) 0:17:51.9
2 2 Palatine Sarah McIntosh (Jr) 0:17:55.4


http://www.kompusport.com/
http://www.kompusport.com/results/xcountry/2009/hornet-reddevil.html
http://www.kompusport.com/search.html
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Palatine

Glenbard West
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Hinsdale Central

Palatine

Hinsdale Central

Hinsdale South

Neuqua Valley

Palatine

Niles West

Glenbard West

Palatine

Hinsdale Central

Glenbard East

Naperville Central
Minooka
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Naperville Central

Neuqua Valley

Minooka

Naperville Central
Hinsdale Central

Minooka

Glenbard East

Neuqua Valley

Naperville Central

Neuqua Valley

Larkin
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Palatine

Hinsdale Central
Naperville Central
Palatine
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Niles West

New Trier

Bolingbrook
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Evanston

Glenbard West

Glenbard East

New Trier

Naperville Central
Hinsdale South

Evanston

Glenbard East

Stagg

Niles North

Courtney Brown (Jr)
Maddie Nagle (So)
Lauren Mordini (So)
Graylin Harrison (Sr)
Ruth Allen (Sr)
Hailey Krzyston (Sr)
Meagan DeSalvo (Jr)
Megan Taylor (Sr)
Becca Sund (Jr)
Megumi Hoshi (Sr)
Katie Born (So)

Tess Wasowicz (Fr)
Katie Kummerer (Sr)
Maggie Angst (So)
Rachel Irion (Sr)
Maddie Simon (Jr)
Colleen Gibbons (Sr)
Lina Alvino (Jr)
Caitlyn Summers (So)
Kiley Saunders (So)
Kailey Mikulec (So)
Grace Hucek (Sr)
Laura Simon (Fr)
Krystal Eskridge (Sr)
Gina O'Brien (So)
Shelby Pealer (Sr)
Nicole Sparbanie (Jr)
Kelly Patchett (Sr)
Anne Wanner (Sr)
Bridget Kelly (Jr)
Johanna Dibuz (Sr)
Grace Klein (So)

Alex Cushing (Jr)
Elizabeth O'Brien (Jr)
Kathleen Valadez (Sr)
Carmin Beck (Sr)
Jessica Arneson (Sr)
Mariana Hernandez (So)
Caitlin Schwark (Sr)
Liz Sweeney (Jr)
Carly Walker (Sr)
Erin Mrazek (So)

Mara Dubnow (Jr)
Stevie Wanecke (Jr)
Allie Thiel (So)
Marisa Weidner (Sr)
Haley Joy Wareham (Sr)
Val Ferrin (Sr)
Gabriella Lopez (Sr)

0:18:21.2
0:18:22.0
0:18:33.4
0:18:34.5
0:18:35.3
0:18:35.9
0:18:53.1
0:18:56.4
0:19:15.5
0:19:19.2
0:19:20.1
0:19:25.8
0:19:29.2
0:19:29.9
0:19:30.5
0:19:32.7
0:19:33.8
0:19:35.0
0:19:40.1
0:19:44.5
0:19:46.2
0:19:50.0
0:19:50.9
0:19:52.9
0:19:53.3
0:19:58.3
0:20:03.4
0:20:04.1
0:20:09.4
0:20:14.3
0:20:14.9
0:20:17.3
0:20:18.0
0:20:20.0
0:20:22.2
0:20:23.0
0:20:24.3
0:20:25.4
0:20:26.7
0:20:27.6
0:20:28.7
0:20:31.7
0:20:35.4
0:20:37.0
0:20:39.7
0:20:40.7
0:20:41.3
0:20:42.0
0:20:42.5
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Neuqua Valley

New Trier
Bloomington
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Minooka

Minooka

Larkin

Neuqua Valley

New Trier

Niles West
Hinsdale South
Glenbard East
Bolingbrook
Minooka

Glenbard East
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Niles West

New Trier

Reavis

Glenbard East

New Trier

Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale South
Minooka

Evanston

Evanston

Glenbard West
Evanston

Minooka
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Hinsdale South
Neuqua Valley
Stagg

Larkin

Naperville Central
Marian Catholic
Niles West
Naperville Central
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Glenbard East

New Trier
Wheaton-Warrenville South
New Trier

Stagg

Marian Catholic
Marian Catholic

Victoria Hendzel (So)
Ellie Pearlman (Jr)
Leah Mullenix (Jr)
Allison Bratzel (Sr)
Alex Szymanski (Sr)
Allie Rossi (Jr)
Meaghan Gard (Sr)
Daylyn Diveney (So)
Hannah Block (Jr)
Allie Coursey (Sr)
Lena Biedrzycki (So)
Allison Frazier (Jr)
Shelby Manning (Sr)
Kaitlin Hoy (Jr)
Kassandra Ochoa (Jr)
Stephanie Jackson (So)
Lisa Lagomarcino (So)
Michelle Karp (Fr)
Maggie Shelton (Sr)
Karolina Komperda (Jr)
Teke Graf (So)

Emily Harada (Sr)

Aman Rehal (Jr)

Alyssa Weber (Jr)
Nicole Lang (Jr)

Mandy Disrud (Sr)
Rachel Morman (Sr)
Alyssa Singer (Sr)
Carie Tybout (Jr)
Eliza Hinton (Sr)
Rachel Blechman (Jr)
Sara Castle (Jr)

Emily English (Jr)
Deirdre Rudolph (Jr)
Steph Warkenthien (Sr)
Allison Davey (Sr)
Brandi Hernandez (Sr)
Colleen Stern (Jr)
Ellen Quinn (Jr)

Becky Traisman (Sr)
Grace Kim (Sr)

Mary Kate Clement (Sr)
Olivia Bukowski (Sr)
Maggie Nash (Sr)
Stephanie Schmidt (Jr)
Elyse Malnekoff (Sr)
Krista McCurrie (Jr)
Helena Mierzwa (So)
Ericka Salamon (So)

0:20:43.1
0:20:43.9
0:20:44.3
0:20:45.5
0:20:46.0
0:20:48.0
0:20:49.8
0:20:52.3
0:20:52.7
0:20:53.2
0:20:54.2
0:20:55.9
0:20:58.8
0:21:00.5
0:21:08.2
0:21:09.7
0:21:10.6
0:21:13.6
0:21:15.2
0:21:17.2
0:21:18.7
0:21:19.9
0:21:20.6
0:21:22.4
0:21:22.8
0:21:25.1
0:21:29.0
0:21:29.7
0:21:30.5
0:21:33.5
0:21:36.0
0:21:38.8
0:21:41.7
0:21:42.4
0:21:44.0
0:21:46.1
0:21:47.1
0:21:47.7
0:21:50.6
0:21:51.3
0:21:54.6
0:21:56.7
0:21:57.1
0:22:00.5
0:22:03.2
0:22:05.8
0:22:07.8
0:22:08.4
0:22:10.3



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

89
90

91

92
93

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

102
103

104

105

106
107
108

109
110

Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Neuqua Valley
Hinsdale South
Minooka
Homewood-Flossmoor
Bloomington

New Trier

New Trier

New Trier

Minooka

Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Evanston

Evanston

Niles West

Niles North
Marian Catholic
Larkin

Bolingbrook
Wheaton-Warrenville South
New Trier

New Trier
Naperville Central
New Trier

Glenbard West
Naperville Central
Glenbard East
Marian Catholic
Bolingbrook
Evanston
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Minooka

Evanston

New Trier

Reavis

Evanston

Niles West
Glenbard West

New Trier

New Trier
Naperville Central
Homewood-Flossmoor
New Trier

Niles North
Evanston

Marian Catholic
Bolingbrook

Reavis

Cassie Anderson (Sr)
Elizabeth Anderson (Jr)
Monica Mingione (Sr)
Mariah Wood (Sr)

Sarah Olin (Jr)

Hailey Ongman (Sr)
Amanda Adams (Sr)
Rebacca Shanker (Jr)
Ellen Evangelides (Sr)
Stephanie Wynn (Jr)
Megan Kelly (Jr)
Taylor Dennis (Jr)
Lydia Smith (Jr)

Julia Egofske (Sr)
Rachel Geisheidle (Jr)
Asha Mannancheril (Sr)
Leah Wesolowski (Jr)
Christina Moreno (Fr)
Christine Heiser (Sr)
Briana Certa (Jr)
Valerie Holze (Jr)
Hope Fairclough (Sr)
Megan Deady (Sr)

Anna Kaspar (Jr)
Rachel Schecktman (Jr)
Maggie King (Sr)
Taylor Snyder (Jr)
Michelle Werner (Sr)
Adriana Valedon (So)
Thalia Ramirez (Sr)
Anne Gibbons (Jr)
Kathleen Mueller (Jr)
Sasha Litt (Jr)

Katie Ramirez (Jr)
Samantha Gottlieb (Jr)
Paulina Okreglak (Jr)
Jenna Weitz (Sr)

Jill Erickson (Jr)
Katie Kuefler (Jr)
Jamie Gross (Jr)
Katherine Knight (Jr)
Sarah Yockey (Jr)
Eboni Gary (Jr)

Katie Kupersmith (Jr)
Cynthia Larios (Sr)
Erica Mertz (Sr)
Elizabeth Zubrenic (Sr)
Lauren Ederle (Jr)
Cande Pizano (Sr)

0:22:15.2
0:22:22.9
0:22:23.5
0:22:27.4
0:22:28.4
0:22:30.3
0:22:32.0
0:22:32.7
0:22:33.2
0:22:33.7
0:22:35.0
0:22:35.9
0:22:37.2
0:22:38.2
0:22:40.3
0:22:42.1
0:22:43.8
0:22:44.5
0:22:47.1
0:22:49.0
0:22:49.5
0:22:50.1
0:22:51.4
0:22:52.8
0:22:58.2
0:22:59.3
0:23:00.1
0:23:05.3
0:23:09.7
0:23:10.4
0:23:10.9
0:23:11.8
0:23:13.6
0:23:17.0
0:23:18.6
0:23:19.5
0:23:22.3
0:23:24.5
0:23:26.7
0:23:28.1
0:23:28.9
0:23:31.6
0:23:35.0
0:23:38.0
0:23:40.1
0:23:40.6
0:23:45.6
0:23:49.5
0:23:50.3
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156
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160
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162
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164
165
166
167
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169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
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190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

111

112

113
114
115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122
123

New Trier
New Trier
Evanston
Larkin

New Trier
Evanston
New Trier
Bolingbrook
New Trier
New Trier
Stagg
Larkin
Evanston
Niles North
Niles West
Bolingbrook
Bolingbrook
Evanston
Glenbard West
Homewood-Flossmoor
New Trier
New Trier
Niles West
Evanston
Niles West
Reavis
Niles West
Larkin
Minooka

New Trier
Minooka
Evanston
Niles West
New Trier
Minooka

New Trier
New Trier
Evanston

Wheaton-Warrenville South

Reavis

New Trier
Homewood-Flossmoor
Glenbard West

New Trier
Evanston

Marian Catholic
Stagg

New Trier

Wheaton-Warrenville South

LAuren Swierk (Sr)
Jennifer Chou (Jr)
Becca Covode (Sr)

Sam Estep (Jr)
Marcelle Forsythe (Sr)
Kristen Managlia (Jr)
Caroline O'Brian (Jr)
Kelli Boyd (Jr)
Kathleen Fahy (Jr)
Emily Golan (Sr)
Maggie Green (Sr)

Jane Marston (Jr)
Hannah Kaplan (Sr)
Kimberly Carlson (So)
Casey Plach (Jr)
Stephanie Glassco (Jr)
Elizabeth Alvarado (Sr)
Hannah Fulcher (Sr)
Elizabeth Simoneit (Jr)
Mia Larrieu (Jr)
Michaela Zook (Jr)
Kate Peterson (Jr)
Natalie Chavez (Sr)
Tamsin Parzen (Jr)
Rachel Prale (So)

Dora Ramirez (Jr)
Lindsey Karp (Jr)
Daniela Limon (Sr)
Kristen Covey (Sr)
Ma'Ayan Malter (Jr)
Margo Basset (Sr)
Claire Simon (Jr)
Klara Nissan (Sr)
Claire Challenger (Jr)
Maggie Cain (Sr)
Veronika Dolling (Sr)
Kathryn Bachelor (Jr)
Maggie Hanson (Sr)
Nicole Lynch (Jr)
Nagieh Omer (Sr)
Kendall Mancillas (Jr)
Gaby Vargas (Sr)

Ally Pixler (Jr)
Kathleen Hollender (Sr)
Jadie Oldfield (Sr)
Brianna Fuhrmann (Jr)
Lauren Long (Sr)
Kristina Spillers (Sr)
Katelyn Marr (Sr)

0:23:52.6
0:23:58.1
0:23:58.9
0:23:59.8
0:24:00.6
0:24:01.9
0:24:02.4
0:24:02.9
0:24:03.5
0:24:04.0
0:24:04.7
0:24:05.3
0:24:06.1
0:24:06.5
0:24:07.3
0:24:08.8
0:24:10.1
0:24:10.6
0:24:11.6
0:24:12.7
0:24:13.7
0:24:16.9
0:24:23.0
0:24:25.1
0:24:27.2
0:24:32.4
0:24:40.8
0:24:41.8
0:24:47.5
0:24:50.8
0:24:54.3
0:24:54.8
0:24:56.8
0:25:01.5
0:25:03.7
0:25:05.2
0:25:05.6
0:25:06.0
0:25:07.0
0:25:14.6
0:25:15.7
0:25:19.1
0:25:23.2
0:25:24.5
0:25:25.0
0:25:25.6
0:25:31.2
0:25:33.0
0:25:36.6



199 124 Reavis Dulce Garcia (Sr) 0:25:40.1
200 New Trier Grace Rosean (Sr) 0:25:41.4
201 125 Reavis Angelica Sanchez (Sr) 0:25:42.8
202 New Trier Andrea Lewin (Jr) 0:25:45.6
203 126 Niles North Caitlin Nikitow (Jr) 0:25:54.6
204 Wheaton-Warrenville South Allison Gattari (Jr) 0:25:57.2
205 Bolingbrook Bailey Hagner (Sr) 0:26:00.7
206 Reavis Yesenia Vargas (Sr) 0:26:05.0
207 New Trier Diana Jennings (Sr) 0:26:08.1
208 127 Stagg Rachel Doig (Sr) 0:26:09.0
209 New Trier Rachael Weitzman (Jr) 0:26:10.0
210 128 Homewood-Flossmoor Briana Lynch (Jr) 0:26:18.1
211 Glenbard East Jenna Brown (Sr) 0:26:27.8
212 New Trier Leeonda Lee (Jr) 0:26:31.1
213 129 Homewood-Flossmoor Te'Airra Johnson (Jr) 0:26:32.5
214 130 Niles North Annie Dufficy (So) 0:26:33.8
215 Reavis Jen Bonbrake (Jr) 0:26:34.6
216 Reavis Alexis Miles (Jr) 0:26:36.2
217 Bolingbrook Afua Amoabin (Jr) 0:26:37.3
218 Bolingbrook Nancy Debosko (Sr) 0:26:42.2
219 131 Niles North Rahwa Sebhat (Jr) 0:26:44.9
220 Wheaton-Warrenville South Amanda Meyer (Jr) 0:26:46.1
221 Marian Catholic Madeline Tolish (Jr) 0:27:01.1
222 Marian Catholic Danielle Pilota (Jr) 0:27:19.9
223 Marian Catholic Aubrey DeBoer (Sr) 0:27:25.7
224 Larkin Katie Cundiff (Jr) 0:27:26.4
225 Reavis Yasmine Abed (Sr) 0:27:30.4
226 132 Stagg Linsey Wydra (Sr) 0:27:53.4
227 Minooka Alyssa Clodi (Sr) 0:28:18.0
228 Reavis Laura Zamora (Sr) 0:28:59.4
229 Minooka Sammy Vaira (Sr) 0:30:05.0
230 Minooka Aseaul Hamoudeh (Sr) 0:30:47.6

Program (C) 1985-2009 Fred Kreppert, Yorkville, IL (630) 882-2364 fred@kompusport.com
Results by Kreppert Kompusport Software, Yorkville, IL http://www.kompusport.com

FINAL TEAM STANDINGS:

Place School Score Scoring Places

1 Palatine 37 2, 3, 7, 11, 14, 33, 36
2 Hinsdale Central 87 6, 8, 15, 24, 34, 73

3 Naperville Central 89 i, 17, 20, 23, 28, 35, 46
4 Wheaton-Warrenville South 124 5, 19, 31, 32, 37, 41, 55
5 Neuqua Valley 139 10, 21, 27, 29, 52, 59, 67
6 Minooka 178 18, 22, 25, 56, 57, 65, 75
7 Glenbard East 198 l6, 26, 44, 49, 63, 66, 71
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11
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14
15
16
17
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Glenbard West
Niles West

New Trier
Hinsdale South
Evanston
Larkin
Bolingbrook
Stagg

Marian Catholic
Niles North
Reavis
Bloomington
Homewood-Flossmoor
Metea Valley

227
263
266
272
322
381
417
453
459
497
522
546
564

4, 13, 43, 78, 89,
12, 38, 61, 68, 84,
39, 45, 53, 60, 69,

9, 47, 62, 74, 80,
42, 48, 76, 117, 179,
30, 58, 82, 100, 111,
40, 64, 101, 103, 109,
50, 81, 86, 113, 123,
83, 87, 88, 99, 102,
51, 98, 107, 115, 126,
70, 104, 110, 118, 120,
54, 93, 133, 133, 133
92, 106, 117, 121, 128,

No Score - Had only 0 finishers

920,
97,
72,
91
95,
114,
112,
127,
108,
130,
124,

129

94
105
85

96
119
116
132
122
131
125

Program (C) 1985-2009 Fred Kreppert, Yorkville, IL (630) 882-2364

Results by Kreppert Kompusport Software, Yorkville, IL http://www.kompusport.com

FINAL TEAM STANDINGS:

School

(by total team time)

Scoring Times

fred@kompusport.com
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Palatine
Naperville Central
Hinsdale Central
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Neuqua Valley
Minooka

Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Hinsdale South
Niles West

New Trier

Evanston

Larkin

Bolingbrook
Marian Catholic
Stagg

Niles North

Reavis
Homewood-Flossmoor
Bloomington

Metea Valley

101:28
101:58
103:33
103:39
103:49
105:42
109:26
111:11
112:01
114:10
117:05
118:12
121:54
No Score
No Score

3:48 22:30, 23:35,
20:44, 22:32

20:55,
22:15,
21:42,
21:51,
21:15,
21:36,
23:59,
23:49,
23:09,
25:31,
25:54,
25:14,
26:18,

Program (C) 1985-2009 Fred Kreppert, Yorkville, IL (630) 882-2364 fred@kompusport.com
Results by Kreppert Kompusport Software, Yorkville, IL http://www.kompusport.com
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